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1 - CAEI

2 SUAU CLARAMUNT Jana 2002 U-16 CAT CAEI 80 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180

13 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 U-14 CAT CAEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

14 ARIS VILAS Octavi 2002 U-16 CAT CAEI 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0

31 CORTIÑAS PEREZ Lucia 2002 U-16 CAT CAEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0

34 MARCET MORAGAS Tomy 2002 U-16 CAT CAEI 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

43 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 U-14 CAT CAEI 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 80 0 50 50 100 29 18 40 100 200 0 140 180 1067

2 - GRANUEC

5 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 U-14 CAT GRANUEC 0 0 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 110 0 0 0

6 VILALTA PUJOLS Marc 2002 U-16 CAT GRANUEC 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0

12 CUBIÑÀ LÓPEZ Victoria 2002 U-16 CAT GRANUEC 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 110

28 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 U-14 CAT GRANUEC 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 SASTRE ALSINA Conrad 2003 U-16 CAT GRANUEC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

73 UGAS REINON Alex 2002 U-16 CAT GRANUEC 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 CAPDEVILA VILOCA Georgina 2003 U-16 CAT GRANUEC 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 100 100 60 36 80 100 50 50 45 110 0 200 110 1046

3 - FORMI

7 MARTINEZ PEREZ Luisma 2004 U-14 ARA FORMI 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 160 0 0 0

11 ARRUEBO LAMENCA Guillermo 2003 U-16 ARA FORMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 160 0

17 SUAREZ CARVALLO Olatz 2004 U-14 ARA FORMI 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 ARAUJO GOICOECHEA Ines 2003 U-16 ARA FORMI 40 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 81

36 SANCHEZ ARREGUI Juan 2002 U-16 ARA FORMI 0 15 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 CASASUS CALVO Celia 2005 U-14 ARA FORMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

40 15 80 100 60 24 45 100 100 29 160 18 160 81 1012

4 - LMCE

9 VIDAL BERNAD Iu 2003 U-16 CAT LMCE 0 15 0 0 45 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 130 0
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10 TARRAGO SANCHIS Georgina 2004 U-14 CAT LMCE 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 100 0 0

18 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 U-14 CAT LMCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 140 0 0 0

29 ROSELLO COSTA Marina 2002 U-16 CAT LMCE 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

55 BLANCO SALARICH Claudia 2002 U-16 CAT LMCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

60 PI VALLEGANT Ewen 2004 U-14 CAT LMCE 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 15 45 80 45 40 40 80 80 22 140 100 130 54 911

5 - MAYEN

3 MINTEGUI RIVERA Ander 2003 U-16 ARA MAYEN 0 15 0 0 100 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 180 0

20 MURO MONSALVE Sara 2002 U-16 ARA MAYEN 15 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 72

23 MELARA ARAMAYO Unai 2004 U-14 ARA MAYEN 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 72 0 0 0

69 ALBERTIN RUBIO Ana Belen 2005 U-14 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 15 0 0

15 15 36 15 100 45 36 11 45 36 72 15 180 72 693

6 - MLEC

1 VILAR JULIÀ Arianna 2003 U-16 CAT MLEC 50 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 180

42 CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 U-14 CAT MLEC 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 U-14 CAT MLEC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

50 0 0 40 0 60 0 29 0 80 0 36 0 180 475

7 - CEVA

4 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 U-16 CAT CEVA 100 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160

33 MONTES  JAMBRINA Lluc 2002 U-16 CAT CEVA 0 5 0 0 29 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 45 0

50 BROTONS BATISTA Eugenia 2003 U-16 CAT CEVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

100 5 0 0 29 50 0 0 16 60 0 0 45 160 465

8 - CEJCA

16 MATA LOPEZ Alvaro 2002 U-16 ARA CEJCA 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 140 0

49 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 U-14 ARA CEJCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE Intza 2004 U-14 ARA CEJCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

52 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA Carlota 2002 U-16 ARA CEJCA 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 34

61 AGUIRREBEÑA EPELDEGUI June 2004 U-14 ARA CEJCA 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE Mikel 2003 U-16 ARA CEJCA 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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5 60 0 45 16 9 0 60 18 10 0 60 140 34 457

9 - CANMC

8 GONZALVEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel 2003 U-16 CAT CANMC 0 5 0 0 80 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 160 0

53 GARCES MARTINEZ Tomas 2004 U-14 CAT CANMC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0

63 BERTRAN BRAVO Clara 2005 U-14 CAT CANMC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 U-14 CAT CANMC 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 32 80 0 0 45 36 0 58 0 160 0 416

10 - SCG

22 MUÑOZ RUIZ Raul 2002 U-16 ANZ SCG 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 72 0

45 DIAZ HERRERA Rafael 2004 U-14 ANZ SCG 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 48 0 0 0

46 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela 2004 U-14 ANZ SCG 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 JIMENEZ CALISTI Giulia 2002 U-16 ANZ SCG 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 20

94 HERNANDEZ RAUDRANT Juan Carlos 2005 U-14 ANZ SCG 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 MARTINEZ SERRANO Julio 2002 U-16 ANZ SCG 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 40 15 26 10 7 16 36 32 12 48 0 72 20 339

11 - TECAL

15 DIEZ DEL CAMPO Adria 2003 U-16 MAD TECAL 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 110 0

35 PINUAGA DIAZ Cristina 2002 U-16 MAD TECAL 40 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 23

96 ESTEBAN UÑA Miguel 2004 U-14 MAD TECAL 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 PADILLA MAIER Nicolas 2004 U-14 MAD TECAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

107 CASTERES CORTIÑAS Juan 2002 U-16 MAD TECAL 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 50 9 0 8 6 5 0 60 9 12 0 110 23 332

12 - SKIVA

27 ZIACH AGUSTIN Irena 2002 U-16 ARA SKIVA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

37 ANGULO ETXEBETSE Oier 2004 U-14 ARA SKIVA 0 0 24 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

40 CAMPOS AGUSTIN Javier 2002 U-16 ARA SKIVA 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0

76 GOMEZ ROCAFORT Anne 2002 U-16 ARA SKIVA 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

83 FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ GARRIDO Iñaki 2003 U-16 ARA SKIVA 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

15 15 24 0 9 14 20 0 13 20 30 0 55 95 310
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13 - ESQNV

25 OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ Juan 2004 U-14 NAV ESQNV 0 0 16 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 90 0 0 0

59 ARTIACH URRUTIA Patricia 2003 U-16 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

65 SALINAS AZKONA Ander 2002 U-16 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 29 0

67 VIDAL PEÑA Maria 2004 U-14 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 22 0 0

95 MUGUETA VIZCAY Juan 2003 U-16 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 16 0 15 20 26 20 15 0 90 22 29 26 279

14 - MITIC

24 SAN JOSE ONCINA Sergio 2004 U-14 MAD MITIC 0 0 60 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 GUTIERREZ AFONSO Roberto 2002 U-16 MAD MITIC 0 15 0 0 11 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 32 0

0 15 60 0 11 0 80 0 12 0 0 0 32 0 210

15 - AISC

32 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 U-14 CAT AISC 0 0 40 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

47 POY CABRERA Alex 2002 U-16 CAT AISC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0

70 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Maria 2003 U-16 CAT AISC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 U-16 CAT AISC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 5 40 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 27 0 62 0 206

16 - CERLR

30 RAVENTOS BARATA Maria 2002 U-16 ARA CERLR 5 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

57 ANTUNEZ GUERRI Paloma 2004 U-14 ARA CERLR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 0 0

105 CUMELLAS GIRO Pia 2002 U-16 ARA CERLR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 32 0 26 0 11 0 26 0 65 165

17 - COPOS

21 SANCHEZ CABAÑAS Jonas 2004 U-14 CAT COPOS 0 0 50 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 80 0 0 0

110 SANCHEZ CARAVALALES ZUBIA Leire 2003 U-16 CAT COPOS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 50 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 157

18 - RURAL

26 CUELLAR DÍAZ Luis 2002 U-16 ANZ RURAL 0 40 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0
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0 40 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 128

19 - CDEC

68 GOMEZ SANCHEZ Angela 2004 U-14 CYL CDEC 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 16 0 0

81 CONDE GARCIA Jacobo 2004 U-14 CYL CDEC 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

85 CONDE GARCIA Alberto 2002 U-16 CYL CDEC 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 12 0

0 0 7 16 4 0 2 9 3 0 14 16 12 0 83

20 - CDGRS

38 ESPIN ALVAREZ Luna 2003 U-16 ANZ CDGRS 15 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 71

21 - CONTY

66 SANSEGUNDO QUINTANAL Alejandra 2003 U-16 CYL CONTY 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 20

79 YBARRA PEREZ Daniel 2002 U-16 CYL CONTY 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 12 0

0 5 0 0 6 8 0 0 6 14 0 0 12 20 71

22 - SCEM

41 CABAL GARCIA Pelayo 2004 U-14 AST SCEM 0 0 29 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 28 0 0 0

0 0 29 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 69

23 - LLIVI

44 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 U-14 CAT LLIVI 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 36 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

24 - MONAC

56 GOMEZ GONZALEZ Mercedes 2003 U-16 ANZ MONAC 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

93 FRAGUAS PUY Rocio 2002 U-16 ANZ MONAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 67

25 - CEC

48 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone 2004 U-14 ARA CEC 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 24 0 0
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0 0 0 24 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 24 0 0 60

26 - CEAC

54 CAPDEFERRO LLANES David 2002 U-16 CAT CEAC 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0

0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 57

27 - CESVA

90 GONZALEZ VICENTE Maria 2002 U-16 VAS CESVA 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

97 LANAJA ALMEIDA Ainara 2003 U-16 VAS CESVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

98 MIRANDA HUERTA Carlos 2003 U-16 VAS CESVA 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

108 TEJADA LACLERIGA Daniel 2004 U-14 VAS CESVA 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 5 0 5 4 1 0 0 13 0 0 8 14 50

28 - CUITU

62 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ Cristina 2004 U-14 AST CUITU 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 29 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

29 - AVALA

80 TORCIDA DIEZ Ana 2004 U-14 CAB AVALA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 14 0 0

88 BERCERUELO BARRIO Juan 2002 U-16 CAB AVALA 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 9 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 0 14 9 0 42

30 - ELIT

71 SISNIEGA PEÑA Elsa 2004 U-14 CAT ELIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

31 - RODY

72 TORCIDA DIEZ Marieta 2002 U-16 CAB RODY 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 17

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 17 39

32 - EDIV

100 FONTANEDA LÓPEZ Julia 2003 U-16 RIO EDIV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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101 VALLS HERRERO Nicolas 2005 U-14 RIO EDIV 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 VALLS HERRERO Daniela 2003 U-16 RIO EDIV 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

0 0 8 0 0 5 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 13 36

33 - WCAMP

75 DE ROJAS REICHOW Lucia 2004 U-14 ANZ WCAMP 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 22 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

34 - NOROE

77 DIAZ DE ANTONIO Kristina 2004 U-14 MAD NOROE 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 13 0 0

0 0 0 13 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 13 0 0 33

35 - ALLER

84 EGUILUZ FERNANDEZ Carlos 2002 U-16 AST ALLER 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

112 HERNANDEZ CAMBLOR Julia 2002 U-16 AST ALLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 15 2 25

36 - MONTA

82 GARCIA ORELLANA Ariadna 2004 U-14 MAD MONTA 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 14 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

37 - PANTI

87 PEREZ-PERRUCA INSA Javier 2004 U-14 ARA PANTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19

38 - PJRES

86 MIER FANJUL Juan 2002 U-16 AST PJRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 0 19

39 - UBIÑA

91 CABAÑAS RODRIGUEZ Jaime 2004 U-14 AST UBIÑA 0 0 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
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40 - ZIEC

99 PEREZ-MARSA PEREZAGUA Carmen 2003 U-16 MAD ZIEC 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

41 - CMPSK

102 ROBLES GOTA Patricia 2003 U-16 AST CMPSK 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 12
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1 97495403 TARRAGO SANCHIS Georgina 2004 LMCE CAT 80 80 - - 100 100 360

2 97496124 SUAREZ CARVALLO Olatz 2004 FORMI ARA 100 100 - - 60 - 260

3 97494987 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE CAT - 40 - - 80 80 200

4 97496388 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC CAT 60 50 - - 32 29 171

5 97495111 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE Intza 2004 CEJCA ARA - 22 - - 80 60 162

6 97495665 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 CEJCA ARA - 60 - - 50 50 160

7 97495196 AGUIRREBEÑA EPELDEGUI June 2004 CEJCA ARA 45 15 - - 45 45 150

8 97496726 CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 MLEC CAT 40 29 - - 40 32 141

9 97496727 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 MLEC CAT 20 24 - - 60 36 140

10 97495476 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 CAEI CAT 50 18 - - 18 - 86

11 97495997 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela 2004 SCG ANZ 26 36 - - 24 - 86

12 97498341 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone 2004 CEC ARA 24 12 - - 26 24 86

13 97497859 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 LLIVI CAT 36 32 - - 15 - 83

14 97494736 SISNIEGA PEÑA Elsa 2004 ELIT CAT - - - - 40 40 80

15 91923949 ANTUNEZ GUERRI Paloma 2004 CERLR ARA - 26 - - 26 26 78

16 97495113 VIDAL PEÑA Maria 2004 ESQNV NAV - 20 - - 22 22 64

17 97496346 GOMEZ SANCHEZ Angela 2004 CDEC CYL 16 9 - - 20 16 61

18 97495178 ALBERTIN RUBIO Ana Belen 2005 MAYEN ARA 15 11 - - 14 15 55

19 97496278 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ Cristina 2004 CUITU AST 29 16 - - 9 - 54

20 97495742 CASASUS CALVO Celia 2005 FORMI ARA 18 - - - 15 18 51

21 97497174 DIAZ DE ANTONIO Kristina 2004 NOROE MAD 13 7 - - 13 13 46

22 97497124 BERTRAN BRAVO Clara 2005 CANMC CAT - 45 - - - - 45

23 97496232 DE ROJAS REICHOW Lucia 2004 WCAMP ANZ 22 13 - - 10 - 45

24 97496992 TORCIDA DIEZ Ana 2004 AVALA CAB - 10 - - 18 14 42

25 97494859 TABERNERO RIERA Xenia 2004 LMCE CAT - - - - 18 20 38

26 97497928 GARCIA ORELLANA Ariadna 2004 MONTA MAD 14 8 - - 12 - 34

27 97497123 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC CAT 32 - - - - - 32

28 97495928 DE LA VIEJA LAFUENTE Sofia 2004 SCG ANZ - 14 - - 14 - 28
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1 97496387 SUAU CLARAMUNT Jana 2002 CAEI CAT 80 100 40 - - 80 100 400

2 97494888 VILAR JULIÀ Arianna 2003 MLEC CAT 50 60 80 - - 100 80 370

3 97494709 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 CEVA CAT 100 50 50 - - 100 60 360

4 97497226 CUBIÑÀ LÓPEZ Victoria 2002 GRANUEC CAT 3 80 45 - - 60 50 238

5 97494686 BROTONS BATISTA Eugenia 2003 CEVA CAT 60 16 60 - - 45 5 186

6 97495685 ARAUJO GOICOECHEA Ines 2003 FORMI ARA 40 24 29 - - 45 36 174

7 97495215 CORTIÑAS PEREZ Lucia 2002 CAEI CAT 15 36 100 - - 16 4 171

8 97495328 MURO MONSALVE Sara 2002 MAYEN ARA 15 45 36 - - 40 32 168

9 97495057 ZIACH AGUSTIN Irena 2002 SKIVA ARA 15 - - - - 50 45 110

9 97494698 LARRIU ALTADILL Natalia 2002 CEVA CAT 5 - 15 - - 50 40 110

11 96493161 BLANCO SALARICH Claudia 2002 LMCE CAT 5 29 18 - - 32 22 106

12 97494593 SAGREDO SAN ROMAN Iraia 2003 MAYEN ARA 5 26 24 - - 26 24 105

13 97494717 ROSELLO COSTA Marina 2002 LMCE CAT 40 40 22 - - - - 102

13 7492055 RAVENTOS BARATA Maria 2002 CERLR ARA 5 32 - - - 36 29 102

15 97495578 ESPIN ALVAREZ Luna 2003 CDGRS ANZ 15 24 32 - - 26 - 97

16 97495688 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marta 2003 FORMI ARA 5 18 26 - - 18 18 85

17 97495257 PINUAGA DIAZ Cristina 2002 TECAL MAD 40 6 9 - - 11 12 78

18 97498168 ESCOLAR-NORIEGA FRADES Patricia 2003 CAEI CAT 5 11 - - - 32 26 74

19 97495082 GOMEZ ROCAFORT Anne 2002 SKIVA ARA 3 14 20 - - 16 14 67

20 97495367 CAPDEVILA VILOCA Georgina 2003 GRANUEC CAT 5 15 16 - - 15 15 66

21 97495136 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA Carlota 2002 CEJCA ARA 5 9 10 - - 18 16 58

22 1492442 GOMEZ GONZALEZ Mercedes 2003 MONAC ANZ 5 12 - - - 20 20 57

23 97495115 ARTIACH URRUTIA Patricia 2003 ESQNV NAV 3 20 - - - 13 13 49

24 97496313 SANSEGUNDO QUINTANAL Alejandra 2003 CONTY CYL 3 8 14 - - 9 11 45

25 97495518 JIMENEZ CALISTI Giulia 2002 SCG ANZ 5 7 12 - - 10 10 44

26 97494617 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Maria 2003 AISC CAT 40 - - - - - - 40

27 97497003 TORCIDA DIEZ Marieta 2002 RODY CAB 15 - 7 - - 8 9 39

28 97495192 GONZALEZ VICENTE Maria 2002 CESVA VAS 3 4 13 - - 5 6 31

29 97497119 LANAJA ALMEIDA Ainara 2003 CESVA VAS 3 3 8 - - 6 8 28

30 97498260 PEREZ-MARSA PEREZAGUA Carmen 2003 ZIEC MAD 3 13 - - - 10 - 26

31 1492558 CUMELLAS GIRO Pia 2002 CERLR ARA 3 10 11 - - - - 24

32 97500079 FONTANEDA LÓPEZ Julia 2003 EDIV RIO 3 2 4 - - 6 7 22

33 97497529 VALLS HERRERO Daniela 2003 EDIV RIO 3 5 6 - - 2 2 18

34 2492358 FRAGUAS PUY Rocio 2002 MONAC ANZ 15 - - - - - - 15

34 97495163 RAMON HINOJOSA Anna 2002 CEVA CAT 15 - - - - - - 15

34 97494848 MARTINEZ ROMEU Nina 2003 LMCE CAT 15 - - - - - - 15

34 97496774 ROBLES GOTA Patricia 2003 CMPSK AST 3 1 5 - - 3 3 15

38 97496254 HERNANDEZ CAMBLOR Julia 2002 ALLER AST 3 0 3 - - 1 1 8

39 97497466 NIETO VICENTE Maria 2002 FORMI ARA 5 - - - - - - 5

39 97494610 CAPDEVILA ROJO Ares 2002 AISC CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

39 97495849 ALONSO DE LA PUENTE Anuska 2002 FORMI ARA 5 - - - - - - 5

39 97495216 TOMAS CELMA Lia 2003 CAEI CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

39 97495480 FERRET PEREZ Alexia 2003 CAEI CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

39 97499318 SANCHEZ CARAVALALES ZUBIA Leire 2003 COPOS CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

45 97495033 BELIO SIMON Yaiza 2002 PANTI ARA 3 - - - - 0 - 3
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1 97497134 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC CAT 100 100 - - 100 10 310

2 97496027 MARTINEZ PEREZ Luisma 2004 FORMI ARA 80 45 - - 80 80 285

3 97497658 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 CAEI CAT - 29 - - 100 100 229

4 97497697 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 LMCE CAT - 40 - - 80 60 180

5 97495613 SAN JOSE ONCINA Sergio 2004 MITIC MAD 60 80 - - 24 - 164

6 97497657 MESTRES PLA Marçal 2005 GRANUEC CAT 32 60 - - 32 32 156

7 97494969 SANCHEZ CABAÑAS Jonas 2004 COPOS CAT 50 22 - - 40 40 152

8 97495180 MELARA ARAMAYO Unai 2004 MAYEN ARA 36 36 - - 36 36 144

9 97495108 OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ Juan 2004 ESQNV NAV 16 26 - - 50 45 137

10 97494985 CASTELL GAJA Marti 2004 LMCE CAT 20 - - - 60 50 130

11 97499199 PI VALLEGANT Ewen 2004 LMCE CAT 45 24 - - 20 26 115

12 97494986 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC CAT - 50 - - 36 16 102

13 97494754 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 AISC CAT 40 32 - - 22 5 99

14 97496123 GERICO RIBAS Bruno 2004 FORMI ARA 26 18 - - 29 24 97

15 97496291 CABAL GARCIA Pelayo 2004 SCEM AST 29 12 - - 22 14 77

16 97495067 ANGULO ETXEBETSE Oier 2004 SKIVA ARA 24 20 - - 16 15 75

17 97494905 LLAMAS GOMEZ Hugo 2004 MAYEN ARA 22 15 - - 18 20 75

18 97496881 MIERA VAZQUEZ Ander 2004 SKIVA ARA 13 13 - - 26 13 65

19 2492414 DIAZ HERRERA Rafael 2004 SCG ANZ - 16 - - 26 22 64

20 97496575 GUTIEREZ PRIETO Pelayo 2005 FORMI ARA 12 11 - - 13 18 54

21 97494644 GARCES MARTINEZ Tomas 2004 CANMC CAT - - - - 24 29 53

22 97496139 DOLIWA ANSORENA Erik 2005 MAYEN ARA 14 14 - - 9 12 49

23 97495697 AROTZARENA YUDEGO Nacho 2004 FORMI ARA 18 10 - - 15 - 43

24 1493000 RUIZ LOPEZ Alejandro 2004 SCG ANZ 11 8 - - 18 - 37

25 97496861 ARTIACH URRUTIA Javier 2005 ESQNV NAV - 9 - - 12 11 32

26 97496050 CABAÑAS RODRIGUEZ Jaime 2004 UBIÑA AST 10 6 - - 14 - 30

27 97498672 ESTEBAN UÑA Miguel 2004 TECAL MAD 9 5 - - 11 - 25

28 97496347 CONDE GARCIA Jacobo 2004 CDEC CYL 7 2 - - 7 7 23

29 97495202 PADILLA MAIER Nicolas 2004 TECAL MAD 6 3 - - 5 6 20

30 97495032 PEREZ-PERRUCA INSA Javier 2004 PANTI ARA - - - - 10 9 19

31 97497498 ROBRES PEIRETO Hugo 2005 PANTI ARA - - - - 8 8 16

32 97495532 HERNANDEZ RAUDRANT Juan Carlos 2005 SCG ANZ 15 - - - - - 15

33 97495919 LOPEZ GOMEZ DE SEGURA Sergio 2004 FORMI ARA - 7 - - 7 - 14

34 97497530 VALLS HERRERO Nicolas 2005 EDIV RIO 8 4 - - 0 - 12

35 97496032 NATALIAS MINGUELL Sergio 2005 PANTI ARA - - - - 10 - 10

36 97496677 TEJADA LACLERIGA Daniel 2004 CESVA VAS 5 1 - - - - 6
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1 97494866 VILALTA PUJOLS Marc 2002 GRANUEC CAT 100 13 24 - - 100 100 337

2 97495080 MINTEGUI RIVERA Ander 2003 MAYEN ARA 15 100 45 - - 80 9 249

3 97495695 ARRUEBO LAMENCA Guillermo 2003 FORMI ARA 5 40 100 - - 40 60 245

4 97494729 GONZALVEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel 2003 CANMC CAT 5 80 36 - - 80 32 233

5 1492469 DIEZ DEL CAMPO Adria 2003 TECAL MAD 50 - 60 - - 50 50 210

6 97495061 MATA LOPEZ Alvaro 2002 CEJCA ARA 60 - 18 - - 45 80 203

7 97494874 VIDAL BERNAD Iu 2003 LMCE CAT 15 45 80 - - 50 - 190

8 97494752 MARCET MORAGAS Tomy 2002 CAEI CAT 15 50 40 - - 36 45 186

9 97497133 UGAS REINON Alex 2002 GRANUEC CAT 40 36 - - - 100 1 177

10 97495217 ARIS VILAS Octavi 2002 CAEI CAT 80 - 29 - - 60 - 169

11 593583 SANCHEZ ARREGUI Juan 2002 FORMI ARA 15 60 - - - 36 18 129

12 97496792 SASTRE ALSINA Conrad 2003 GRANUEC CAT 40 - 50 - - 32 - 122

13 97494785 ISERN CAPELLA Santi 2002 GRANUEC CAT 3 32 26 - - 60 - 121

14 97495533 CUELLAR DÍAZ Luis 2002 RURAL ANZ 40 24 - - - 18 22 104

15 97495177 ALBERTIN RUBIO Pablo 2002 MAYEN ARA 5 18 - - - 32 40 95

16 1492451 MUÑOZ RUIZ Raul 2002 SCG ANZ 40 - 32 - - 13 - 85

17 97495681 GARCIA  FERNANDEZ Antonio 2002 FORMI ARA 5 20 22 - - 16 14 77

18 1492464 GUTIERREZ AFONSO Roberto 2002 MITIC MAD 15 11 12 - - 16 16 70

18 97495059 CAMPOS AGUSTIN Javier 2002 SKIVA ARA 15 - - - - 29 26 70

20 97496945 CASTERES CORTIÑAS Juan 2002 TECAL MAD 5 8 14 - - 15 20 62

20 97494616 POY CABRERA Alex 2002 AISC CAT - - - - - 26 36 62

22 97494788 NESWEDA TOBIA Nicolas 2003 GRANUEC CAT 5 - - - - 24 29 58

23 97497442 FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ GARRIDO Iñaki 2003 SKIVA ARA 3 9 13 - - 14 15 54

24 97495128 MUGUETA VIZCAY Juan 2003 ESQNV NAV 3 15 10 - - 12 13 53

25 97495666 GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE Mikel 2003 CEJCA ARA 3 16 11 - - 20 2 52

26 97495650 ABAJO RUBIO Alberto 2002 FORMI ARA 3 22 20 - - 6 - 51

27 97494703 MONTES  JAMBRINA Lluc 2002 CEVA CAT 5 29 16 - - - - 50

28 97495134 ETXEBERRIA AZKONA Mikel 2002 ESQNV NAV 3 12 9 - - 12 11 47

28 95995035 URRUTIA GALLART Gustavo 2002 FORMI ARA 3 - - - - 20 24 47

30 97495439 BOTIN ORNANO Luis 2002 TECAL MAD 15 3 5 - - 10 10 43

31 97497135 MARTINEZ SERRANO Julio 2002 SCG ANZ 5 10 - - - 13 12 40

32 97495715 GOMEZ HENGSTENBERG Jorge 2002 TECAL MAD 3 7 8 - - 11 8 37

33 97495140 SALINAS AZKONA Ander 2002 ESQNV NAV 3 14 15 - - 4 0 36

34 97496836 CAPDEFERRO LLANES David 2002 CEAC CAT 3 26 - - - 5 - 34

35 97496340 YBARRA PEREZ Daniel 2002 CONTY CYL 5 6 6 - - 6 6 29

36 97496328 CONDE GARCIA Alberto 2002 CDEC CYL 3 4 3 - - 5 7 22

37 1493111 MIER FANJUL Juan 2002 PJRES AST 3 - 7 - - 3 5 18

38 97496408 BERCERUELO BARRIO Juan 2002 AVALA CAB 5 - 4 - - 4 4 17

39 97494742 BESO GODOY Samuel 2002 CAEI CAT 15 - - - - - - 15

39 97496247 EGUILUZ FERNANDEZ Carlos 2002 ALLER AST 5 - - - - 10 - 15

41 97495183 MIRANDA HUERTA Carlos 2003 CESVA VAS 3 5 - - - 2 3 13

42 97494626 BONALS DE JUAN Nil 2003 CANMC CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

42 97494873 TORRADES VIOLAN Marti 2003 GRANUEC CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

42 97494761 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 AISC CAT 5 - - - - - - 5

42 97495469 POMES ROVIRA Nico 2003 CAEI CAT 5 - - - - - - 5
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